

ପ୍ରକାଶ କରାଯିବ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ
ଦାଖଲ କରାଯିବ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

W.B.

Executive Engineer

R.M.B. Works Division
Dardihanga-1

DIVISION

Bakeri

SUB-DIVISION

N.B No- 3500

Measurement Book

ସାଦୃଶ୍ୟ - ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ ଶୁଦ୍ଧ

Name of work:- Construction of Road with
maintenance work of Package No.
MMGSY WB-19-Darbhanga-1.-01.
(3) Pura South Tala Baleshwar Das
House to Ushri via Kanail.
(Length-1.515 KM)

1

Name of work -

Situation of work - Under Baheri Block.

Agency by which work is executed - Sri Satish
Kumar Thakur.

Date of measurement - 12.06.2020.

No. and date of agreement. 32 MBD/2019-20

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work.) (MMGSY-WB)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Estimated Cost:- Rs					
Agreement Value Rs.					
Date of Start :- 09.09.2019.					
Date of Start :- 09.09.2019.					
Date of Completion :- 08.09.2020.					
Date of Completion :- 08.09.2020.					
① Providing & fixing of					
Benchmark pillars					2 Nos.
② Providing and fixing of					
reference Mark Pillars					6 Nos
③ Clearing and Grubbing					
road land - dudo.					
	50	30.00	3.50		= 5250.00 m ²
	1	15.00	3.50		= 5250.
					<u>5302.50</u> m ²
				Say	0.530 Hect
Hump Pipe Culvert.					
④ Earth work in excavation					
in foundation trenches.					
(a) 600 mm ϕ					
Headwall	2	4.15	1.40	1.47	= 17.08 m ³
Bedding	1	5.78	1.07	0.25	= 1.55 "
(b) 1000 mm ϕ for 3 Nos.					
Headwall	3	2	6.45	1.40	1.50 = 81.27 m ³
Bedding.	3	1	5.78	1.53	0.25 = 6.63 "

Continuation P. Q = 106.52 m³.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>				
①	Providing and fixing of benchmark pillars d-d				
	N.P. $\frac{28}{1}$	= 28 Nos			
	@ Rs 4060 = 43 each Rs. 8,121=00				
②	Providing and fixing of reference pillars d				
	N.P. $\frac{28}{2}$	6 Nos			
	@ Rs. 1867 = 58 each Rs. 11,205=00				
③	Clearing and Grubbing road land d-d.				
	Vide Page $\frac{28}{3}$ 0.530 m ²				
	@ Rs. 47,488 = 85/Had Rs. 25,169=00				
④	Earthwork in excavation in foundm d-d.				
	N.P. $\frac{28}{4}$	146.38 m ³			
	@ Rs. 249 = 88/m ³ Rs 36,577=00				
⑤	Providing PCC 15' in open foundm d-d.				
	N.P. $\frac{28}{5}$	13.18 m ³			
	@ Rs. 5628.83/m ³ Rs 74,188=00				
⑥	Bedding 1st class with local sand d-d.				
	N.P. $\frac{28}{6}$	10.40 m ³			
	@ Rs. 443 = 97/m ³ Rs 4,617=00				
Continuation					Rs. 1,59,877=00.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) <u>Carotina ad.</u>					
	3x	30.00	3.75	0.075	= 25.313 m ²
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.75+3.00}{2}$	0.075	= 7.594 "
	1x	2.00	$\frac{3.00+3.75}{2}$	0.075	= 5.569 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.75+3.20}{2}$	0.075	= 7.819 "
	1x	10.00	$\frac{3.20+4.20}{2}$	0.075	= 2.775 "
	1x	4.00	$\frac{4.20+5.20}{2}$	0.075	= 1.500 "
					50.570 m ²
<u>18/03/2022</u> <u>18/03/2022</u> <u>18/03/2022</u>					
Date of entry: 30.04.2022.					
(1) <u>Reviding and applying</u>					
<u>Primer coat with bitumen</u>					
<u>emulsion (SS-1) ddd</u>					
	1x	6.00	$\frac{5.50+3.40}{2}$		= 26.70 m ²
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.40+3.00}{2}$		= 96.00 "
	1x	22.00	$\frac{3.00+3.10}{2}$		= 67.10 "
	1x	11.00	$\frac{3.30+3.60}{2}$		= 37.95 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.60+3.60}{2}$		= 108.00 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.60+3.65}{2}$		= 108.75 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.65+3.65}{2}$		= 109.50 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.65+3.50}{2}$		= 107.25 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.50+3.60}{2}$		= 106.50 "
	1x	30.00	$\frac{3.60+3.60}{2}$		= 108.00 "
Continuation					
6.0. Area = 875.75 m ²					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. F.	Rs. 79,89,565=
(19.)	200m stone				
	V.P. $\frac{40}{5}$		6 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 615=43 each				Rs. 3,693=00
(20.)	1200mm x 600mm				
	600mm equilateral triangular				
	V.P. $\frac{40}{7}$		8 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 3988=07 each				Rs. 31,905=00
(21.)	600mm circular				
	V.P. $\frac{40}{8}$		6 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 5115=02 each				Rs. 30,690=00
(22.)	600mm x 450mm rectangular				
	V.P. $\frac{40}{9}$		4 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 4950=67 each				Rs. 19,863=00
(23.)	Boundary Pillars				
	V.P. $\frac{41}{12}$		16 Nos.		
	@ Rs. 545=34 each				Rs. 8,725=00
(24.)	Road marking. d. d.				
	V.P. $\frac{41}{11}$		303.00 m ²		
	@ Rs. 735=35/m ²				Rs. 2,22,811=00
					Rs. 23,07,352=
Add.	G.S.T. 12%				Rs. 9,96,882=00
"	LC 1%				Rs. 83,074=00
"	Settlement of land				Rs. 93,87,308=00
	less against bid V. & C.				Rs. 69,04,555=00
	Work complete and maintenance till				Rs. 24,82,753=00
	Start from. 01.05.2022.				
	30.04.2022				
	30.04.2022				

Continuation

30/4/2022
30/4/2022
30/4/2022

CNP
26/7/22

